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BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

MEETING SCHEDULE FOR YEAR 2024 

Pursuant to Chapter 231, Laws of 1975, known as the Open Public Meetings Act, the following 
are designated as meeting dates of the Housing Authority of the City of East Orange at which 
the business of said Authority may be formally discussed, decided or acted upon. 

PLEASE NOTE: The work session will begin promptly at 6:00 pm and the annual/regular meeting 
(Public Meeting) will begin at 7:00 pm. 

DATE LOCATION 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 160 Halsted Street, East Orange 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 70 S. Burnet St., East Orange 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 160 Halsted Street, East Orange 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 210 N. Grove Street, East Orange 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 160 Halsted Street, East Orange 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 160 Halsted Street., East Orange 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 70 S. Burnet St., East Orange 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 160 Halsted Street., East Orange 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 160 Halsted Street, East Orange 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 210 North Grove Street, East Orange 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 160 Halsted Street, East Orange 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 160 Halsted Street, East Orange 


